
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I BPA no. 1. CONTRACT 10 C= I PAGE I L-

2. AMENDMENETRIOOICAT1OI No. 'j. EFFECrIVE OATE -4. REOULISTIO URCHXSE REQ NO. f5. PROJECT NO~tt apicable2

M006 See block 16c see page 2

a ISY CODE 3100 7.ADMISTEREVOY (If aWr ,SMia ckn 13100

U.S.. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Kathleen Caponiti, 301-492-3698 Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-O1-BION
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

6. NAME AND ADRESS OF CONTRACTOR (W. Wst. county S.piCte WW ZIP Coc.) (X) PA. A.MENENTOF SOUCITATON NO.

MICROPACT ENGINEERING, INC.
OB, DA'TED isac ITIM 1(1

2250 CORPORATE PARK DR STE 400 to& MODIFICATION OF CONTRACVORDER NO.GS35F0240P NRC-DR-33-08-397

HERNDON VA 201112899
[101. DATED (8an TREM 12)

cE 012994567 FACIUTYCOr E X 09-30-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

/-t-

7 The above numbered solicitation Is arnended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers E Is extended, E] is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour end date spedfled In the solicitaton or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completirg Items 8 and 15, and returning - ._ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solidlation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the sollclation and thIs amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
andl date snapefied.

It. ACCOUNTING AND APIROPR1ATION DATA QIC@QWQkd 3~'.~~ CN -1~ -'

13, THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT UMlfIPIFIFR ThFifll NTRACT/•IfRfl Nfl_ AA fl-F RIRI-=l IN ITI=M 14A

00 A. THIS CHAGE ORDER is IsUsD PURSUANT TO: (SPedY INA11acY) ThE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER 1O, IN ITEM 1eA

S THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTtORDE•i Is M•(•OM D TO REFLECT ThE ACDINISTRATIVE CHANGES (kll as dialges in pr^,5 NfE.. appmpllcn date, CM.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 4,.103{b).

STHIS SUPPLEMENTALAGREEMENTis ENTERED INTOPUJJANTTOAUTHO~nlYoF: Nutual Agreement of the Parties ,F

0. OT•ER (Gpesby dp o nadI: S and w 1tux)

E. IMPORTANT: contractor E Is not, I is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing Office

14.OESCPIPTTOM OF AMENMJENTAIMOOIICATION I(Srnhzd by UCF MOnAhejlla. tkklcVsdelg Sdawdais~d ettmomaw de edles.)

The purpose of this modification is to change option year four (4), exercise option year four (4), and obligate funds ij

the amount of $44,352.18. Please see page two (2).

Total Obligated Amount: $399,405.28 (changed)

Period of Performancei 10/01/2008 - 09/30/2013 (changed)

Exepts as P74ftdd llami. ad 01ruts old WIciA0112 of Oe doosneng rigrwoced In 1am 2A or 15%. as hem~m in,. Mere.Mrins uNcianpd mcI 1N lid fcp Wn Nh.L

I8Ac NAME AND TimT OF SEIGER (Type or pewv 1 lA. NAME AND TfTL.E OP CONJTRACTING OFFICER (TyVe or X"tt

\7>r ck~'V l~\ r.., I eriberto Colon, Jr.
I LQ3CI~'J2C~CCS J Contracting Offier

611:Cj I aý
4 f'i / ý

"t ria" 0sT" I -) SwenahaIcnmnaOllrflofc'" fl

NSN713D.Ol.152.WID
PREVIOUS EDITION NDT IJS4ALE

STANDARDFORM 0 (REV. 10-82)
PIMOed~e brGSA -FAR (48 CFR) 53243

S)NSI RaVIEW COOpLETL
TEMPLATE -ADMODI SEP 2 1 2012

W1000



NRC-DR-33-08-397 ModIfication No. 06 Page 2 fo 2

The purpose of this modification Is to:

1. Change Option Year Four (4). Accordingly, the price schedule for the option year is
revised to read as follows:

New Price Schedule
Option Year 4 Cost (POP 1010,12012 - 912912013) AnnualCost
entsiibaa 4 R Ann ual Supvort & Upprodo GuhcegpoNe

•etelta Repd WN Module Anulr"et&Up~ bcp

entelltckS EM Annual Support and Uprmde Subscription
entelibackt EM Report Builder Annual Support and Upgrade Subscription
entelflrackt eflle Annual Support and Uparade Subscription
icomplainis' Annual Support and Upgrade Subscription
fcompkntsO NO FEAR Annual Support and Upgrade Subscription
everst•yO Annual Support and Upgrade Subscription
eve2Mit Report Builder Annual Support and Upgrade Subscrdption
Gold Support Package .........
Total Cost Option Year 4 1 $44,352.18

2. Exercise Option Year Four (4). Accordingly, the period of performance Is revised to
read as follows: "October 1, 2008 through September 30, 2013.0

3. Obligate funds In the amount of $44,352.18, thereby, increasing the total obligated
amount from $355,053.10 to $399,405.28.

4. Change option year 4. Accordingly, entelitrack LR Annual Support & Upgrade
Subscription and entelitrak Report Builder Module Annual Support & Upgrade
Subscription are deleted In its entirety Additionally, Gold Support Package Is added to
the price schedule.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.



Page 3 of 3

FUNDING OBLIGATION TABLE

ACCOUNTING AND
APPROPRIATIONS DATA OBLIGATED RFPA

AMOUNT NUMBER
B&R:2012-7C-41-144 JC: N7503 BOC: 2574
APPN: 31x0200 FAMIS: 123275 $13,199.00 OGC-2012-016
B&R: 2012-7C-41-J144 JC:N7503 BOC: 2574
APPN: 31x0200 FAMIS: 123275 $24,000.00 OGC-2012-017
B&R: 2012-7P-51-K-188 JC:D1352 BOC: 252A
APPN: 31x0200 FAMIS: 123279 $7,154.00 SDB-12-089


